
 
FEE & TUITION SCHEDULE 

SUMMER KIDS - 2025 
 

*Registration Fees (Due with Enrollment Package) 

Enrollment (Non-refundable) - $160 (This fee includes one week of SummerKids.) 
 
If you have registered for the 2025-2026 BBS school year, you will receive a $30.00 discount on your 
registration fee. 

Activity Fees  
3-4 Year Olds $25.00 

5-12 Year Olds $50.00 
 
Fees include a hot lunch, 2 snacks a day, and all activities 
  

Tuition Payment Schedule  

Week Date Amount 
Week 1 June-02 $130.00 
Week 2 June-09 $130.00 
Week 3 June-16 $130.00 
Week 4 June-23 $130.00 
Week 5 June-30 $130.00 

Week 6 July-07 $130.00 
Week 7 July-14 $130.00 
Week 8 July-21 $0.00 

(No payment is due on July 21st because it was covered in your registration.) 
  
 
*NOTE: By registering your child in SummerKids, you are committing to our entire summer 
program.  Whether your child attends part-time or full-time, all payments are due in full each 
week!  This guarantees that we can provide a quality summer program for all children involved! 
 


